
1
籏  本  愛  子
中  村  雅  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道医療大学
北海道大学 5 17.42 10.00 7.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 DW1SqB 5.00 -0.25 4.75-1 0 -1 1 0

2 DW2SqB 5.00 0.25 5.250 0 -1 1 1

10.00 10.00

Timing 1.17 1.921.50 1.50 1.75 3.00 2.50

Presentation 1.17 2.001.75 1.00 1.75 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.17 2.421.75 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.50

7.42

2
前  田  樹理子
高  橋  日向樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

お茶の水女子大学
お茶の水女子大学 1 15.93 9.50 6.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 DW1SqB 5.00 0.00 5.000 0 -1 0 0

2 DW2SqB 5.00 -0.50 4.50-1 0 -1 0 -1

10.00 9.50

Timing 1.17 1.831.75 1.00 1.75 2.50 2.00

Presentation 1.17 1.671.50 1.25 1.50 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.17 2.001.75 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.25

6.43
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3
下  園  実  聡
中  井  志  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学
東京大学 7 14.91 9.25 5.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 DW1SqB 5.00 -0.50 4.500 -1 -1 0 -1

2 DW2SqB 5.00 -0.25 4.750 0 -1 0 -1

10.00 9.25

Timing 1.17 1.501.75 1.00 1.00 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.17 1.671.75 1.00 1.75 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.17 1.671.50 1.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

5.66

4
吉  原  さや香
藤  原  裕  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

順天堂大学
東京大学 3 14.90 9.25 5.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 DW1SqB 5.00 -0.50 4.50-1 -2 -1 0 0

2 DW2SqB 5.00 -0.25 4.75-1 -2 0 0 0

10.00 9.25

Timing 1.17 1.581.50 1.00 1.50 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.17 1.671.75 0.50 1.50 2.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.17 1.581.50 0.75 1.50 2.25 1.75

5.65
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5
古  川  悠布香
西  村  萌  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学
立命館大学 6 14.72 9.25 5.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 DW1SqB 5.00 -0.25 4.750 0 -1 0 -1

2 DW2SqB 5.00 -0.50 4.500 -1 -1 0 -1

10.00 9.25

Timing 1.17 1.501.75 0.75 1.25 2.25 1.50

Presentation 1.17 1.501.50 1.00 1.50 2.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.17 1.671.75 0.75 1.50 2.25 1.75

5.47

6
新  山  美咲希
佐  道      仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学
岡山大学 4 14.27 9.00 5.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 DW1SqB 5.00 -0.25 4.75-1 -2 0 0 0

2 DW2SqB 5.00 -0.75 4.25-1 -1 -1 0 -1

10.00 9.00

Timing 1.17 1.331.00 1.25 1.25 2.25 1.50

Presentation 1.17 1.501.25 0.75 1.75 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.17 1.671.50 1.25 1.75 2.25 1.75

5.27
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7
齋  藤      友
西  井  爽  稀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学
大阪大学 2 11.79 7.00 4.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 DW1SqB 5.00 -1.50 3.50-2 -4 -2 0 -2

2 DW2SqB 5.00 -1.50 3.50-2 -4 -2 -1 -2

10.00 7.00

Timing 1.17 1.171.00 0.75 1.25 2.25 1.25

Presentation 1.17 1.421.50 0.75 1.50 2.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.17 1.501.25 1.00 1.75 2.00 1.50

4.79

Judge's Detail per Skater - 1st Pattern Dance / アイスダンス B クラス

第44回 国公立大学フリースケーティング競技会

日程：2024年3月14日(木)～17日(日)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
Version:2024.85.3051.1334 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/03/17 13:11 Page 4


